ECO SLIMLINE FLOODLIGHT
Technical Data Sheet
Created on: 16-12-2019
Address:
Luceco plc,
Caparo House,
103 Baker Street,
London, W1U 6LN.
Telephone:
+44 (0)1952 238 100
Email Address:
ECO Slimline Floodlight
- Die-cast aluminium floodlight with fixing bracket
- Light output equivalent to halogen supplied with 0.75M cable
- noname3
Overview
Code Colour Temperature Lumens Wattage Equivalent
EFLD10B40 4000 800 10 100W HLG
EFLD10W40 4000 800 10 100W HLG
EFLD20B40 4000 1600 20 200W HLG
EFLD20W40 4000 1600 20 200W HLG
EFLD30B40 4000 2400 30 300W HLG
EFLD30W40 4000 2400 30 300W HLG
EFLD50B40 4000 4000 50 500W HLG
EFLD50W40 4000 4000 50 500W HLG
Construction & Installation
L
en
g

EFLD30W40 25000 20°C
25°C
TBC TBC 220V-240V 50 CE 1 0.9
EFLD50B40 25000 20°C
25°C
TBC TBC 220V-240V 50 CE 1 0.9
EFLD50W40 25000 20°C
25°C
TBC TBC 220V-240V 50 CE 1 0.9
ECO Slimline Floodlight PIR
- Die-cast aluminium floodlight with fixing bracket
- Light output equivalent to halogen supplied with 0.75M cable
- noname3
Overview
Code Colour Temperature Lumens Wattage Equivalent
EFLD10B40P 4000 800 10 100W HLG
EFLD10W40P 4000 800 10 100W HLG
EFLD20B40P 4000 1600 20 200W HLG
EFLD20W40P 4000 1600 20 200W HLG
EFLD30B40P 4000 2400 30 300W HLG
EFLD30W40P 4000 2400 30 300W HLG
EFLD50B40P 4000 4000 50 500W HLG
EFLD50W40P 4000 4000 50 500W HLG
Construction & Installation
L
en
g